APC Membership list 2010-2011 (Spring)

NAME

Briley, Michael
Brunsell, Eric
Cleveland, Becki
Eroh, Linda
Jones, David

Kostman, Todd (Chair)
Marnocha, Suzanne

Neal, Kay

Rylance, Billie
vacant

Udlis, Kim

Vande Zande, Carleen

Grupp, Alex
Marker, Aaron
Kristina Pegal

Academic Policies Committee Meeting dates for 2010-2011

DPT

Physics
COEHS Rep
CON

COLS Rep
Faculty Senator
Biology

CON Rep
Communication
COEHS

COB Rep
Graduate Rep
Provost/VC

OSA
OSA
OSA - Grad

EMAIL
briley
brunsele
clevelan
eroh
jonesd
kostman
marnocha
neal
rylance
udlis
vandezac

Gruppa34
Markeal7
Pagelk64

Dempsey 212
3:10-5:00

2010
September 23
October 21
November 18
December 9

2011

January — no mtg

February 17
March 17
April 7

May 5

PHONE
7104
3163
2127
7343
2492
7301
7219
4422
7243
1051
3190



